
Sparkling

NV Villa Marchesi Prosecco, DOC, Italy 						        13      52
			    6oz   BTL

White

2022 La Delizia, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie DOC Friuli, Italy				    11     45
2012 Spy Valley, ‘Satellite’, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand *		  12     48
2021 Cedar Rock, Chardonnay, California AVA, California, USA			   13     52
2023 Malivoire, ‘Stouck Viogner’, VQA Lincoln Lakeshore, Ontario, Canada *	 14    56

			   6oz   BTL

Rosé

2023 Nicolas Idiart, ‘Esperance’, Rosé, Provance, France *				     12     48

			   6oz   BTL

On Cloud Wine

* Wine Wednesday + 9oz for 6oz

Red

2019 Viña Bujanda, Crianza DOCa, Rioja, Spain						       11     45
2021 Gattavecchi, Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG, Tuscany, Italy			    	  12     50
2021 Leaning Post, ‘The Fifty’, Pinot Noir, VQA Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada	 14     56
2018 Leaping Horse, Cabernet Sauvignon, California AVA, USA *			    14     56
2021 Primaia Agricola, ‘Ser Primo’ IGT Toscano, Tuscany, Italy *			    23     92

			   6oz   BTL

BY THE GLASS



On Cloud Wine

* Wine Wednesday + 9oz for 6oz

NV Villa Marchesi Prosecco, DOC, Italy 							       52
NV Cave Spring, Riesling Brut, VQA Beamsville Bench, Ontario. Canada * 			   52
NV Contadi Castaldi, Brut, Franciacorta DOCG, Lombardy, Italy				    85
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne, France						      160
2013 Dom Pérignon, ‘Brut Vintage’, Champagne, France				    400
2015 Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal Brut’, Champagne, France					    475

Sparkling

White
2022 La Delizia, Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie DOC, Friuli, Italy				    45
2012 Spy Valley, ‘Satellite’, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand *			   48
2021 Cedar Rock, Chardonnay, California AVA, California, USA				    52
2023 Malivoire, ‘Stouck Viogner’, VQA Lincoln Lakeshore, Ontario, Canada *		  60
2022 St. Angelum, Pecorino, Monteselva, Abruzzo, Italy					     60
2020 Charles Baker, ‘B-Side’, Riesling, VQA Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada		  65 
2022 Lunae Vermentino, ‘Colli di Luni’, Liguria, Italy 					     65
2021 Vizconde De Barrantes, Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain					     68
2021 Quinta da Boa Esperança, Arinto, Vinho Regional Lisboa, Portugal			   79
2021 Domaine Cherrier, Sancerre, Vallée de la Loire, Loire Valley, France *			   80
2022 Truchard Vineyards, Chardonnay, Carneros, Napa Valley, California, USA		  95

Rosé
2023 Nicolas Idiart, ‘Esperance’, Rosé, Provance, France			     48

BY THE BOTTLE



On Cloud Wine

Red

2019 Viña Bujanda, Crianza DOCa, Rijoa, Rioja, Spain 						      45
2022 Bodega Langarde, ‘Teia’, Malbec, Luján de Cuyo, Argentina				    48 
2021 Gattavecchi, Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG, Tuscany, Italy 					     50
2021 Leaning Post, ‘The Fifty’, Pinot Noir, Niagara Peninsula, Ontario, Canada		  56
2018 Leaping Horse, Cabernet Sauvignon, California AVA, USA *				    56 
2022 Cantine Delibori, Valpolicella Ripasso Classico DOCG, Veneto, Italy *			   65
2021 J. Denuzière ‘Les Sérines, Côtes-du-Rhône, Southern Rhône, Rhône Valley, France	   70
2022 Château de la Chaize, Brouilly, Beaujolais, France 						     72
2022 Langmeil Winery, ‘Valley Floor’, Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia *			   85 

2012 Château du Moulin Noir Montagne-Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France		  88
2021 Primaia Agricola, ‘Ser Primo’ IGT Toscano, Tuscany, Italy *				    92
2020 Method, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, USA				    95
2022 Turley, ‘Juvenile’, Zinfandel, California AVA, California, USA				    99
2022 Flowers Winery, Pinot Noir, Fort Ross Sea View, Sonoma Coast, California		  115
2019 Stags’ Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California USA				    129
2019 Renato Ratti, ‘Marcenasco’, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy 				    155
2021 Primaia Agricola, ‘Poggio Di Guardia, IGT Toscano, Tuscany, Italy		  170
2019 Cortonesi, ‘La Manelle’, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy 			   180
2022 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, USA				    182
2022 Shafer, ‘TD-9’, Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Stags’ Leap District, Napa Valley, USA           220
2021 Marchesi Antinori, ‘Tignanello’, IGT Toscano, Tuscany, Italy      	       375

* Wine Wednesday + 9oz for 6oz

BY THE BOTTLE


